
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 3667.99 3851.39 4043.96 4246.16 4458.46 4681.39

1a3 años 3889.90 4084.40 4288.62 4503.05 4728.20

3a5 años 3928.80 4125.24 4331.50 4548.08 4775.48

5a7 años 3968.09 4166.49 4374.82 4593.56 4823.24

7a9 años 4007.77 4208.16 4418.57 4639.50 4871.47

9a11 años 4047.85 4250.24 4462.75 4685.89 4920.19

11a13 años 4088.33 4292.74 4507.38 4732.75 4969.39

13a15 años 4129.21 4335.67 4552.45 4780.08 5019.08

15a17 años 4170.50 4379.03 4597.98 4827.88 5069.27

17a19 años 4212.21 4422.82 4643.96 4876.16 5119.97

19a21 años 4254.33 4467.05 4690.40 4924.92 5171.16

21a23 años 4296.87 4511.72 4737.30 4974.17 5222.88

23a25 años 4339.84 4556.83 4784.68 5023.91 5275.11

25a27 años 4383.24 4602.40 4832.52 5074.15 5327.86

27a29 años 4427.07 4648.43 4880.85 5124.89 5381.13

mas de 29 años 4471.34 4694.91 4929.66 5176.14 5434.95

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 3667.99 3851.39 4043.96 4246.16 4458.46 4681.39 4915.46

1a3 años 3889.90 4084.40 4288.62 4503.05 4728.20 4964.61

3a5 años 3928.80 4125.24 4331.50 4548.08 4775.48 5014.26

5a7 años 3968.09 4166.49 4374.82 4593.56 4823.24 5064.40

7a9 años 4007.77 4208.16 4418.57 4639.50 4871.47 5115.04

9a11 años 4047.85 4250.24 4462.75 4685.89 4920.19 5166.20

11a13 años 4088.33 4292.74 4507.38 4732.75 4969.39 5217.86

13a15 años 4129.21 4335.67 4552.45 4780.08 5019.08 5270.04

15a17 años 4170.50 4379.03 4597.98 4827.88 5069.27 5322.74

17a19 años 4212.21 4422.82 4643.96 4876.16 5119.97 5375.96

19a21 años 4254.33 4467.05 4690.40 4924.92 5171.16 5429.72

21a23 años 4296.87 4511.72 4737.30 4974.17 5222.88 5484.02

23a25 años 4339.84 4556.83 4784.68 5023.91 5275.11 5538.86

25a27 años 4383.24 4602.40 4832.52 5074.15 5327.86 5594.25

27a29 años 4427.07 4648.43 4880.85 5124.89 5381.13 5650.19

mas de 29 años 4471.34 4694.91 4929.66 5176.14 5434.95 5706.69

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 733598.00 770277.9 808791.80 849231.38 891692.95 936277.60

1a3 años 781832.07 820923.67 861969.86 905068.35 950321.77

3a5 años 793559.55 833237.53 874899.40 918644.37 964576.59

5a7 años 805462.94 845736.09 888022.89 932424.04 979045.24

ANEXO III
Con Vigencia a partir del 1º de Junio de 2024 al 30 de Junio de 2024

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA

ADMINISTRACION



7a9 años 817544.89 858422.13 901343.24 946410.40 993730.92

9a11 años 829808.06 871298.46 914863.39 960606.56 1008636.88

11a13 años 842255.18 884367.94 928586.34 975015.65 1023766.44

13a15 años 854889.01 897633.46 942515.13 989640.89 1039122.93

15a17 años 867712.34 911097.96 956652.86 1004485.50 1054709.78

17a19 años 880728.03 924764.43 971002.65 1019552.78 1070530.42

19a21 años 893938.95 938635.90 985567.69 1034846.08 1086588.38

21a23 años 907348.03 952715.44 1000351.21 1050368.77 1102887.21

23a25 años 920958.25 967006.17 1015356.48 1066124.30 1119430.51

25a27 años 934772.63 981511.26 1030586.82 1082116.16 1136221.97

27a29 años 948794.22 996233.93 1046045.62 1098347.91 1153265.30

mas de 29 años 963026.13 1011177.44 1061736.31 1114823.12 1170564.28

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial


